
Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Richard Bristol, Streets and Maintenance Director 
December 17, 2024

2023-0258 Collector Street 
Resurfacing 2023 Change Order 1



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Strategic Plan Goal:

7:Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure 
Network

7.2: Improve competitiveness through infrastructure 
improvements impacting the quality of life 

2

Streets and Maintenance Department
2023-0258 Collector Street Resurfacing 2023



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Purpose of Change Order

• Add three new line items to the existing contract
• Proof Rolling
• Rework of Existing Subgrade
• Milling of Contaminated Materials

• When needed allows contractor to efficiently 
address existing subgrade that does not meet 
compaction and stability standards

• Ensures there is a proper foundation for asphalt 
placement

3

Streets and Maintenance Department
2023-0258 Collector Street Resurfacing 2023



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Streets and Maintenance Department
2023-0258 Collector Street Resurfacing 2023        

Change Order 1

4

Contractor International Eagle Enterprises Inc.

Initial Term 
Award

730 Consecutive Calendar Days           
September 5, 2025

Awarded Amount $18,285,400
Change Order 

Amount
$3,007,033

Funding Source 2024/2025 Community Progress Bonds 
Annual City Arterial Pay Go funding

Account No. 190-4825-29110-580270-PCP25ARTRESUR



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

5



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

6


	Slide Number 1
	Strategic Plan Goal:
	Purpose of Change Order�
	�Streets and Maintenance Department�2023-0258 Collector Street Resurfacing 2023        Change Order 1�����
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

