
Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Randy Garcia, Streets and Maintenance Director 
September 30, 2025

2023-0258 Collector Street Resurfacing 2023 
Change Order 2

Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Strategic Plan Goal:
7:Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure Network

7.2: Improve competitiveness through infrastructure improvements 
impacting the quality of life 

2

Streets and Maintenance Department
2023-0258 Collector Street Resurfacing 2023



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Purpose of Procurement / 
Change Order

• Increase contract capacity to allow for additional 
resurfacing out of the Council approved streets in the 2022 
Community Progress Bond program, with the currently 
active contract. 

• This will cover the costs for milling, proof rolling sub grade, 
rework of existing subgrade, and paving with HMA at 4in. 

3

Streets and Maintenance Department
2023-0258 Collector Street Resurfacing 2023



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

Streets and Maintenance Department
2023-0258 Collector Street Resurfacing 2023

4

Contractor International Eagle Enterprises Inc.

Initial Term 
Award

Award Amount

730 Consecutive Calendar Days
September 5, 2025

$18,285,400
Change Order $1,559,200

Funding Source 2024/2025 Community Progress Bonds 
Annual City Arterial Pay Go funding

Account No. 190-4825-29110-580270-PCP25ARTRESUR



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

5



Space reserved for the ASL 
interpreter

Do not move, modify, or add 
any information on this box. 

6


